G2FW80P

4 G2 Multi-Adjustable Bench

Model: G2FW80P-US

YEAR 2006

DRAWING # FWB80-A25D

SERIAL # FW80

0.2
9 REV.

DATE: 12/7/2006

Carmixy

/




G2 Multi-Adjustable Bench Parts List.xls

Ref # JHT Parts No. SAP Parts No. Description Q'ty| Unit
MB1001072BA 019222-BA Seat Pad, Black 2|PCS
MB1001072BB 019222-BB Seat Pad, Clay Red 1|PCS
MBI1001072SR 019222-BM Seat Pad, Snap Red 1|EA
MB1002040BA 001757-BA Back Pad, Black 2|PCS
MB1002040BB 001757-BB Back Pad, Clay Red 1|PCS
MB1002040SR 001757-BM Back Pad, Snap Red 1|EA

AC1 SP1006004AA 025617-B Console Base Set, FW80G2;Pol Titan 1|SET

AJl SP1012005B 025628-B Seat Pad Set, FW80G2;Pol Titan 1|SET

AJ2 SP1021002AA 025658-B Back Pad, FW80G2;Pol Titan 1|SET

AJ3 SP1022001AA 025661-AA SEAT PAD ADJUSTABLE SET;Chromed 1|SET

AJ4 SP1023001AA 025662-AA BACK PAD ADJUSTABLE SET;Chromed 1|SET

B02 SZGM02DTP-G2 013422-ZG2 Pull Pin Set 2|PCS

CI15 MJ3329002C 009012-C Axle;Roller,EP01 Q235 2|PCS

Cl16 MB0103004F 000019-F Wheel;;;Rubber;@74;;;EP01 RUBBER+10%(EP01-070F) 2|PCS

Cl17 MD0501002 004072-00 Ball Bearing;6002ZZ(SKF) 4|PCS

Cl18 MZE0902006 005361-00 Clamp;Outer C Type;S-15,COS150; S-15 4|PCS

C19 MEO0112094 004764-00 OVAL HEX SOCKET SCREW M8X1.25PX25L 4|PCS

C20 MBO0304026E 000509-E Foot pad;;;;089;;;GMO1 1[PCS

C21 MB0314001A 000554-A Foot pad;Tube;;Rubber RUBBER 2|PCS

C22 MZEO111022AB 004703-AF Screw;Flat Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px20L 3|EA

C23 MJ4212001C 022374-C ROTATING AXLE CENTER (SCM-21) ®20X144L 1|PCS

C24 MB0420001C 000747-C Foam;Grip;31.8x5.0tx105L 1|PCS

C25 MEO0104201AC 020105-AC Screw;Round Hex Socket;M10x1.5Px15L 2|EA

C26 MZE0502182AB 005138-AB Washer;Flat;;?10.2x?25x1.5t;;;Cr Plate;; Q10.2XQ25X1.5T 2[PCS

C27 MZE0501027 005017-00 SPRING WASHER SW10 10.2X18.4X2.5T(Chromed) 2|PCS

C28 MDO0504016 004118-00 Dry Bearing;Flange; LEF-2015 LFF-2015 4[PCS

C29 MZE0112287AB 069801 Screw, Flat Hex Socket, M8x1.25Px8L 2|EA

J12 MJ4215001B 022375-B front stopper washer 20# 1|PCS
J19 MZEO0112127 004780-AC Screw;Umbrella Hex Scoket;M10x1.5Px25L 12|EA
120 MEO0112094 004764-00 OVAL HEX SOCKET SCREW M8X1.25PX25L 4|PCS
J21 MZE0104259A 020127-A Screw;Round Hex Socket;;M8x1.25Px12L;;Ad M8x1.25Px12L 2|PCS
122 MZE0502027AC 005046-AC Washer;Flat, Cr Plate; M8.4X15.5PX2.0T 12|PCS
123 MZE0501016 005009-00 SPRING WASHER SW8 8.2X15.4X2T;Chromed 12|PCS
J25 MBO06D3003E 001523-E Stopper Rubber;Cam GM03-D27D 2|PCS
127 MBO06D4008AA 001531-AA Stopper Bolt;Back Pad;Rubber;FW80 RUBBER 2|PCS
128 M1J4827002D 009372-E Cap;Grip;;AL 6061;;;;;GM02 ALUMINUM 6061 1|PCS
129 MZEO0114060A 004855-AC Screw;Stopper 2|EA
J30 MEO0112073 004750-00 OVAL HEX SOCKET SCREW M8X1.25PX20L 4|PCS
not shown [SM3905008A 014758-A Hardware Kit 1|SET
not shown |MH0204500B 035774-A ASSEMBLY MANUAL;FW80-US(ENGLISH) 1|PCS
not shown [MBO6E1001A 001542-A Painting Bottle 1|PCS

V02 MG0302023C 006657-D Sticker; 1|EA

V11 MG0302022A 006656-A STICKER, SERIAL # 1|EA

V12 MZE1201003A 020669-A NAIL, 1/8"X12.5L 2|EA




	G2 Multi-Adjustable Bench Exploded Drawing Rev 2
	G2 Multi-Adjustable Bench Parts List
	G2FW80 Multi Adj Bench


